
Platán SE.  - PSA-Griff II.  3 : 1
Bednár László  - Ferencz István  3 : 1

Polczer Rajmund  - Frey Martin  3 : 1

Kovács Mihály  - Török Zoltán  3 : 0

Bodó Zsolt  - Fézler Zsolt  0 : 3

City Squash Club  - Alba-Török SE. II.  0 : 4 
Rajnai Gábor  - Ulics Máté  1 : 3

Molnár Kristóf  - Dévald Péter  0 : 3

Weltner László  - Szűts Dániel  2 : 3

Károlyi Balázs  - Konecsni Kristóf  1 : 3 

On Line Black Knight Team I.  - PSA-Griff I.  1 : 3 
Lőrinczi Attila  - Bederna Gábor  3 : 0 

Lőrinczi Balázs  - Gubi Ramon  0 : 3 

Kispéter Ádám  - Krajcsák Márk  0 : 3 

Tóth Miklós  - Farkas Balázs  0 : 3 

Alba -Török SE I.  - Vidux-Tisza SE I.  0 : 4 
Buday Zoltán  - Kiss Dániel  2 : 3 

Reiser Dávid  - Hoffmann Péter  1 : 3 

Török András  - Sebők Benedek  1 : 3 

Roko Vancina  - Vas Máté  1 : 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE I.  - Alba -Török SE I.  1 : 3 
Pogány Péter  - Lantos Olivér  3 : 1 

Petrovics Sándor  - Reiser Dávid  0 : 3 

Szécsi Dávid  - Török András  0 : 3 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Roko Vancina  0 : 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE I.  - Alba-Török SE. II.  1 : 3 
Pogány Péter  - Ulics Máté  1 : 3 

Petrovics Sándor  - Dévald Péter  0 : 3 

Szécsi Dávid  - Szűts Dániel  0 : 3 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Konecsni Kristóf  3 : 1 

Alba -Török SE I.  - Alba-Török SE. II.  2 : 2 
 9 : 6 

Buday Zoltán  - Ulics Máté  1 : 3 

Dévald Tamás  - Dévald Péter  2 : 3 

Török András  - Szűts Dániel  3 : 0 

Roko Vancina  - Konecsni Kristóf  3 : 0 

Top Challenge I.  - City Squash Club  4 : 0 
Czakó Attila  - Rajnai Gábor  3 : 0 

Papp Nándor  - Molnár Kristóf  3 : 1 

Boros Dávid  - Weltner László  3 : 0 

Szabó Gábor Norbert  - Károlyi Balázs  3 : 0 

Top Challenge I.  - On Line Black Knight Team I.  2 : 2 
 9 : 8 

Welesz Balázs  - Lőrinczi Balázs  3 : 1 

I. osztály:



Papp Nándor  - Tóth Miklós  1 : 3 

Boros Dávid  - Kőmíves Balázs  3 : 1 

Szabó Gábor Norbert  - Kispéter Ádám  2 : 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE I.  - PSA-Griff II.  3 : 1 
Pogány Péter  - Ferencz István  3 : 1 

Petrovics Sándor  - Frey Martin  1 : 3 

Szécsi Dávid  - Török Zoltán  3 : 0 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Fézler Zsolt  3 : 1 

PSA-Griff I.  - City Squash Club  3 : 1 
Bederna Gábor  - Rajnai Gábor  2 : 3 

Farkas Balázs  - Molnár Kristóf  3 : 0 

Szabóky Márton  - Weltner László  3 : 0 

Krajcsák Márk  - Károlyi Balázs  3 : 0 

Vidux-Tisza SE I.  - Platán SE.  4 : 0 
Kiss Dániel  - Polczer Rajmund  3 : 0 

Hoffmann Péter  - Benedek Kristóf  3 : 0 

Sebők Benedek  - Kovács Mihály  3 : 0 

Vas Máté  - Bodó Zsolt  3 : 0 

Top Challenge I.  - PSA-Griff I.  0 : 4 
Czakó Attila  - Gubi Ramon  0 : 3 

Papp Nándor  - Farkas Balázs  0 : 3 

Boros Dávid  - Szabóky Márton  2 : 3 

Szabó Gábor Norbert  - Krajcsák Márk  0 : 3 

Vidux-Tisza SE I.  - PSA-Griff II.  4 : 0 
Kiss Dániel  - Ferencz István  3 : 0 

Hoffmann Péter  - Frey Martin  3 : 0 

Sebők Benedek  - Török Zoltán  3 : 0 

Vas Máté  - Fézler Zsolt  3 : 0 

On Line Black Knight Team I.  - Platán SE.  4 : 0 
Lőrinczi Attila  - Polczer Rajmund  3 : 2 

Tóth Miklós  - Benedek Kristóf  3 : 1 

Kőmíves Balázs  - Kovács Mihály  3 : 0 

Kispéter Ádám  - Bodó Zsolt  3 : 0 



On Line BK Team II.  - Öntöde-ZEUS SE I.  1 : 3 
Gárdosi péter  - Balázs Erik  1 : 3 

Kispéter Viktor  - Rózsa Bálint  0 : 3 

Török Csaba  - Somi Attila  3 : 0 

Szeberényi Sándor  - Szederkényi Dániel  0 : 3 

Go Ahead SC SE. I.  - Relaxo - Centrum I.  2 : 2 
 7 : 7 

 138 : 120 

Nagy Péter Bálint  - Gerdán Barna  3 : 1  41 : 30

Bartek Bálint  - Berta Róbert  1 : 3  30 : 39

Kovács Zaolt  - Kozma János  3 : 0  33: 16 

Zsengellér Sándor  - Kohlrusz Balázs  0 : 3  29: 35 

Etalon SE.  - Vidux-Tisza SE II.  2 : 2 
 9 : 6 

Lázár Zoltán  - Takács Benedek  1 : 3 

Tóth Gábor  - Vas Márton  2 : 3 

Rabi Illés  - Haskó Zsombor  3 : 0 

Konfár Tamás  - ifj. Hódi György  3 : 0 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE II.  - On Line BK Team II.  2 : 2 
 6 : 6 

 109 : 107 

Reider Tamás  - Gárdosi péter  0 : 3  20:33 

Nagy Simon  - Kispéter Viktor  3 : 0  34: 22 

Fitos Krisztián  - Török Csaba  3 : 0  33: 18 

Nagy Ferenc  - Szeberényi Sándor  0 : 3  22 : 34 

Gekko SE I.  - Vidux-Tisza SE II.  2 : 2 
 6 : 7 

Rácz Gergely  - Baláspiri Ádám  3 : 0 

Laczikó Krisztián  - Vas Márton  0 : 3 

Drexler László  - Haskó Zsombor  0 : 3 

Rácz László  - ifj. Hódi György  3 : 1 

Relaxo - Centrum I.  - Gekko SE I.  3 : 1 
Vass Gábor  - Rácz Gergely  0 : 3 

Gerdán Barna  - Laczikó Krisztián  3 : 2 

Kohlrusz Balázs  - Drexler László  3 : 0 

Berta Róbert  - Rácz László  3 : 1 

Go Ahead SC SE. I.  - Gekko SE I.  3 : 1 
Nagy Péter Bálint  - Rácz Gergely  3 : 2 

Bartek Bálint  - Laczikó Krisztián  1 : 3 

Kovács Zaolt  - Drexler László  3 : 0 

Zsengellér Sándor  - Rácz László  3 : 1 

Go Ahead SC SE. II.  - Relaxo - Centrum I.  3 : 1 

Tóth Béla  - Vass Gábor  3 : 0 

II. osztály:



Bottyán István  - Berta Róbert  0 : 3 

Krasznai Gábor  - Kozma János  3 : 1 

Kiss András  - Kohlrusz Balázs  3 : 2 

Khan Squash Academy I.  - Vidux-Tisza SE II.  1 : 3 
Dr. Lipták Miklós  - Takács Benedek  1 : 3 

Fábián László  - Baláspiri Ádám  1 : 3 

Shakeel Khan  - Haskó Zsombor  3 : 0 

Hári Zoltán  - Vas Márton  0 : 3 

Go Ahead SC SE. I.  - Go Ahead SC SE. II.  2 : 2 
 6 : 7 

Nagy Péter Bálint  - Tóth Béla  3 : 1 

Bartek Bálint  - Bottyán István  0 : 3 

Kovács Zaolt  - Krasznai Gábor  3 : 0 

Zsengellér Sándor  - Kiss András  0 : 3 

Khan Squash Academy I.  - Etalon SE.  1 : 3 
Fábián László  - Lázár Zoltán  0 : 3 

Sziládi Sándor  - Tóth Gábor  1 : 3 

Shakeel Khan  - Rabi Illés  3 : 0 

Hári Zoltán  - Konfár Tamás  0 : 3 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE I.  - Khan Squash Academy I.  4 : 0 
Balázs Erik  - Dr. Lipták Miklós  3 : 0 

Rózsa Bálint  - Fábián László  3 : 0 

Somi Attila  - Hári Zoltán  3 : 1 

Szederkényi Dániel  - Sziládi Sándor  3 : 0 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE II.  - Go Ahead SC SE. II.  1 : 3 
Reider Tamás  - Tóth Béla  1 : 3 

Nagy Simon  - Bencsik Balázs  3 : 0 

Fitos Krisztián  - Krasznai Gábor  1 : 3

Nagy Ferenc  - Bottyán István  0 : 3 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE I.  - Öntöde-ZEUS SE II.  4 : 0 
Rózsa Bálint  - Reider Tamás  3 : 0 

Németh Gábor  - Nagy Simon  3 : 0 

Somi Attila  - Fitos Krisztián  3 : 0 

Szederkényi Dániel  - Nagy Ferenc  3 : 0 

Etalon SE.  - On Line BK Team II.  3 : 1 
Lázár Zoltán  - Gárdosi péter  0 : 3 

Tóth Gábor  - Kispéter Viktor  3 : 1 

Rabi Illés  - Török Csaba  3 : 0 

Konfár Tamás  - Szeberényi Sándor  3 : 0 



Top Challenge SE II.  - Top Challenge SE III.  2 : 2 
 7 : 7 

134:134

Juhász Zoltán  - Szendrei József  0 : 3  24 : 33

Örfi Péter  - Szűcs László  1 : 3  37 : 44 

Juhász Áron  - Milkovics László  3 : 0  34 : 20

Horváth István  - Kárpáti Zsolt  3 : 1  39 : 37

Gekko SE II.  - Squashberek SE.  2 : 2 
 6 : 7 

Nagy Péter  - Hurme Zahariás  3 : 0 

Détár János  - Farkas Fatime  0 : 3 

Győri-Baros László  - Kamocsai Bendegúz  0 : 3 

Zékány Péter  - Farkas János  3 : 1 

Újpalota FE. I.  - Squashberek SE.  2 : 2 
 8 : 6 

Ujvári Miklós  - Krasznai Péter  3 : 0 

Ujvári Dávid  - Farkas Fatime  0 : 3 

Murányi Csörsz Arthúr  - Kamocsai Bendegúz  2 : 3 

Forrási Zsolt  - Farkas János  3 : 0 

MAFC evopro  - Squashberek SE.  0 : 4 
Bíró Zoltán  - Krasznai Péter  1 : 3 

Dr. Martinek Péter  - Farkas Fatime  0 : 3 

Kozma András  - Kamocsai Bendegúz  0 : 3 

Ihász Bálint  - Farkas János  0 : 3 

Gekko SE II.  - Relaxo - Centrum SE. II.  2 : 2 
 7 : 8

Nagy Péter  - Rigó Edit  3 : 2 

Détár János  - Szűcs Liza  3 : 0 

Győri-Baros László  - Pocsai Ákos  0 : 3 

Zékány Péter  - Szűcs Ákos  1 : 3 

On Line B & K Team III.  - Relaxo - Centrum SE. II.  2 : 2
 6 : 6 

 86 : 97 

Czunyi Gábor  - Rigó Edit  3 : 0  33 : 19 

Török Viktor  - Szűcs Liza  3 : 0  33 : 12 

Niklas Lind  - Pocsai Ákos  0 : 3  5 : 33 

Szente András  - Szűcs Ákos  0 : 3  15 : 33 

Top Challenge SE II.  - Maga SE. I.  4 : 0 
Dr. Bátonyi Richárd  - Kocsó Mihály  3 : 0 

Juhász Zoltán  - Balogh Sándor  3 : 0 

Juhász Áron  - Tremmel Gábor  3 : 0 

Horváth István  - Varga Márton  3 : 1 

III. osztály:



On Line B & K Team III.  - Öntöde - ZEUS III.  2 : 2 
 6 : 6 

 98 : 100 

Török Viktor  - Talabér Attila  3 : 0  35 : 23 

Szente András  - Csitkovics Gábor  0 : 3  14 : 33 

Homonnai Barna  - Szerencsés József  0 : 3  16 : 33 

Niklas Lind  - Szigeti Ferenc  3 : 0  33 : 11 

Maga SE. I.  - On Line B & K Team III.  1 : 3 
Kocsó Mihály  - Czunyi Gábor  2 : 3 

Balogh Sándor  - Török Viktor  2 : 3 

Tremmel Gábor  - Homonnai Barna  3 : 1 

Varga Márton  - Niklas Lind  1 : 3 

MAFC evopro  - Top Challenge SE III.  1 : 3 
Bíró Zoltán  - Márton Zsolt  0 : 3 

Dr. Martinek Péter  - Szendrei József  0 : 3 

Kozma András  - Milkovics László  3 : 2 

Ihász Bálint  - Szűcs László  0 : 3 

Top Challenge SE II.  - Újpalota FE. I.  4 : 0 
Csala András  - Ujvári Miklós  3 : 0 

Juhász Zoltán  - Ujvári Dávid  3 : 0 

Juhász Áron  - Murányi Csörsz Arthúr  3 : 1 

Örfi Péter  - Forrási Zsolt  3 : 1 

Maga SE. I.  - Top Challenge SE III.  1 : 3 
Kocsó Mihály  - Márton Zsolt  0 : 3 

Balogh Sándor  - Szendrei József  0 : 3 

Tremmel Gábor  - Szász Miklós  3 : 0 

Varga Márton  - Kárpáti Zsolt  0 : 3 

Öntöde - ZEUS III.  - Relaxo - Centrum SE. II.  2 : 2 
 8 : 6 

Talabér Attila  - ellenfél nélkül  3 : 0 

Csitkovics Gábor  - Szűcs Liza  3 : 0 

Szerencsés József  - Pocsai Ákos  1 : 3 

Szigeti Ferenc  - Szűcs Ákos  1 : 3 

Újpalota FE. I.  - MAFC evopro  1 : 3 
Ujvári Miklós  - Bíró Zoltán  2 : 3 

Ujvári Dávid  - Dr. Martinek Péter  0 : 3 

Murányi Csörsz Arthúr  - Kozma András  3 : 0 

Forrási Zsolt  - Ihász Bálint  1 : 3 

Gekko SE II.  - Öntöde - ZEUS III.  3 : 1 
Nagy Péter  - Talabér Attila  1 : 3 

Détár János  - Vida Zsolt  3 : 2 



Győri-Baros László  - Szerencsés József  3 : 1 

Zékány Péter  - Szigeti Ferenc  3 : 0 



PSA-Griff SE. III.  - Relaxo-Centrum SE III.  2 : 2 
 6 : 6 

 93 : 95 

Andrész Zoltán  - Barta Péter  0 : 3  9 : 33 

Potoczky András  - Tápler Kolos  0 : 3  18 : 33 

Cseke Ádám  - Maróti László  3 : 0  33 : 9 

Naszódi Péter  - Garab Ábel  3 : 0  33 : 20 

Totem SE I.  - Alba-Török Squash SE. III.  3 : 1 
Dávid Viktor  - Kovács Ákos  0 : 3 

Kőfalusi Viktor  - Kalmár Zsolt  3 : 0 

Makra Roland  - Varga Gábor  3 : 0 

Elmi Dávid  - Szigetvári Péter  3 : 0 

Go Ahead SC SE. III.  - Relaxo-Centrum SE III.  4 : 0 
Erdős Tibor  - Barta Péter  3 : 0 

Szendy Viktor  - Tápler Kolos  3 : 0 

Husz Gábor  - Maróti László  3 : 1 

Nagyiványi Győrgy  - Garab Ábel  3 : 1 

Relaxo-Centrum SE III.  - On Line BK Team IV.  4 : 0 
Barta Péter  - Köblös Zsolt  1 : 3 

Tápler Kolos  - Erdei Éva  0 : 3 

Maróti László  - Országh Péter  0 : 3 

Garab Ábel  - Pocsaji Anita  3 : 0 

PSA-Griff SE V.  - Relaxo-Centrum SE III.  0 : 4 
ifj. Lázár Béla  - Barta Péter  0 : 3 

Surányi Zsombar  - Tápler Kolos  0 : 3 

Lázár Béla  - Maróti László  0 : 3 

Tidrenczel Ákos  - Garab Ábel  0 : 3 

CSC Junior  - On Line BK Team IV.  4 : 0 
Nagy Iván  - Kadosa Norbert  3 : 0 

Takács Gergő  - Erdei Éva  3 : 1 

Padányi Boldizsár  - Országh Péter  3 : 0 

Pásztor Gergely  - Pocsaji Anita  3 : 0 

Mega SE II.  - Totem SE. III.  3 : 1 
Kovács Attila  - Bartha-Kapin Marianna  3 : 0 

Fojtyik József  - Nagy Zoltán  3 : 0 

Sáli Barna  - Szondi Tibor  3 : 2 

Ipsits Péter  - Barna Tamás  0 : 3 

Alba-Török Squash SE. III.  - Go Ahead SC SE. III.  0 : 4 
Kovács Ákos  - Erdős Tibor  1 : 3 

Kalmár Zsolt  - Szendy Viktor  0 : 3 

Varga Gábor  - Husz Gábor  1 : 3 

IV / A osztály:



Szigetvári Péter  - Nagyiványi Győrgy  2 : 3 

Totem SE I.  - Totem SE. III.  4 : 0 
Dávid Viktor  - Dr. Bánki Ágnes  3 : 0 

György Róbert  - Nagy Zoltán  3 : 0 

Elmi Dávid  - Szondi Tibor  3 : 0 

Kőfalusi Viktor  - Barna Tamás  3 : 0 

Mega SE II.  - PSA-Griff SE. III.  2 : 2 
 6 : 7 

Kovács Attila  - Andrész Zoltán  3 : 0 

Fojtyik József  - Potoczky András  3 : 1 

Sáli Barna  - Cseke Ádám  0 : 3 

Ipsits Péter  - Naszódi Péter  0 : 3 

CSC Junior  - PSA-Griff SE V.  4 : 0 
Nagy Iván  - ifj. Lázár Béla  3 : 0 

Karlinger Levente  - Surányi Zsombar  3 : 0 

Pásztor Gergely  - Lázár Béla  3 : 0 

Takács Gergő  - Tidrenczel Ákos  3 : 0 

Totem SE I.  - PSA-Griff SE V.  4 : 0 
György Róbert  - ifj. Lázár Béla  3 : 0 

Kőfalusi Viktor  - Surányi Zsombar  3 : 0 

Makra Roland  - Lázár Béla  3 : 0 

Elmi Dávid  - Tidrenczel Ákos  3 : 0 

Alba-Török Squash SE. III.  - Top Challenge SE IV.  4 : 0 
Kovács Ákos  - Veres Viktor  3 : 0 

Kalmár Zsolt  - Bencsik Zoltán  3 : 1 

Varga Gábor  - Dr. Vadai Zoltán  3 : 0 

Szigetvári Péter  - Mulik Róbert  3 : 0 

Totem SE. III.  - On Line BK Team IV.  0 : 4 
Bartha-Kapin Marianna  - Köblös Zsolt  0 : 3 

Nagy Zoltán  - Kadosa Norbert  0 : 3 

Szondi Tibor  - Pocsaji Anita  0 : 3 

Barna Tamás  - Herendi Miklós  0 : 3 

Go Ahead SC SE. III.  - Top Challenge SE IV.  4 : 0 
Erdős Tibor  - Veres Viktor  3 : 0 

Szendy Viktor  - Bencsik Zoltán  3 : 1 

Husz Gábor  - Dr. Vadai Zoltán  3 : 0 

Nagyiványi Győrgy  - Donkó Péter  3 : 1 

CSC Junior  - PSA-Griff SE. III.  3 : 1 
Nagy Iván  - Andrész Zoltán  3 : 0 

Karlinger Levente  - Potoczky András  3 : 0 

Padányi Boldizsár  - Cseke Ádám  1 : 3 

Takács Gergő  - Naszódi Péter  3 : 2 



Mega SE II.  - Top Challenge SE IV.  3 : 1 
Kovács Attila  - Veres Viktor  3 : 1 

Fojtyik József  - Bencsik Zoltán  0 : 3 

Sáli Barna  - Dr. Vadai Zoltán  3 : 0 

Ipsits Péter  - Donkó Péter  3 : 1 

Alba-Török Squash SE. III.  - Totem SE. III.  4 : 0 
Kovács Ákos  - Bartha-Kapin Marianna  3 : 0 

Kalmár Zsolt  - Nagy Zoltán  3 : 0 

Varga Gábor  - Szondi Tibor  3 : 1 

Szigetvári Péter  - Barna Tamás  3 : 0 



Khan Squash Academy II.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  2 : 2 
 7 : 7 

 137 : 138 

Tóth Tea  - Zátonyi János  3 : 0  40 : 27

Demeter Zoltán  - Rumi Zsolt  0 : 3  23 : 33 

Tóth Árpád  - Kövesdi Dénes  3 : 1  43 : 34 

Tóth Krisztián  - Klojber Norbert  1 : 3  31 : 44 

Totem SE IV.  - Mozdulj Félegyháza  2 : 2 
 8 : 8 

 134 : 141 

Pelyhe Balázs  - Csontos Ottó  2 : 3  34 : 40 

Herr Péter Pál  - Fiebert Tamás  3 : 2  47 : 52 

Csibi Attila  - Jenován Tibor  3 : 0  33 : 16 

Fischer Gábor  - Füzesi József  0 : 3  20 : 33

Gekko SE III.  - PSA-Griff SE IV.  0 : 4 
Orbán László  - Futsek Zoltán  0 : 3 

Böszörményi Róbert  - Eperjesi László  2 : 3 

Kék Tamás  - Spilkó Róbert  0 : 3 

Debreczeni Zsolt  - Tamásy Ábel  0 : 3 

Totem SE II.  - Mozdulj Félegyháza  3 : 1 
Marosvölgyi József  - Csontos Ottó  3 : 0 

Decsi György  - Fiebert Tamás  1 : 3 

Bíró Balázs  - Jenován Tibor  3 : 0 

Boros Gellért  - Füzesi József  3 : 1 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE IV.  - Khan Squash Academy II.  4 : 0 
Németh Tamás  - Tóth Tea  3 : 0 

Pék Róbert  - Demeter Zoltán  3 : 0 

Pilhoffer Béla  - Tóth Árpád  3 : 0 

Marton Zoltán  - Tóth Krisztián  3 : 0 

CSC Friendship  - Újpalota FE II.  4 : 0 
Szabó Péter  - File Szabolcs  3 : 1 

Alon Borgiora  - Csillag Dávid  3 : 0 

Füredi Péter  - Kóder Gábor  3 : 0 

Szilvásy Levente  - Svendor Emil  3 : 1 

Totem SE IV.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  4 : 0 
Pelyhe Balázs  - Zátonyi János  3 : 0 

Herr Péter Pál  - Rumi Zsolt  3 : 0 

Csibi Attila  - Kövesdi Dénes  3 : 0 

Fischer Gábor  - Klojber Norbert  3 : 1 

Gekko SE III.  - Újpalota FE II.  2 : 2 

 7 : 7 

IV / B osztály:



 115 : 112

Kovács Mihály  - File Szabolcs  3 : 1  38 : 24

Böszörményi Róbert  - Csillag Dávid  3 : 0  33 : 15 

Kék Tamás  - Kóder Gábor  0 : 3  19 : 33 

Debreczeni Zsolt  - Svendor Emil  1 : 3  25 : 40 

Totem SE II.  - Totem SE IV.  4 : 0 
Karnauf Tamás  - Pelyhe Balázs  3 : 2 

Decsi György  - Herr Péter Pál  3 : 1 

Bíró Balázs  - Csibi Attila  3 : 0 

Boros Gellért  - Fischer Gábor  3 : 0 

Öntöde-ZEUS SE IV.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  4 : 0 
Pék Róbert  - Zátonyi János  3 : 0 

Nagy Tamás  - Rumi Zsolt  3 : 0 

Pilhoffer Béla  - Kövesdi Dénes  3 : 0 

Marton Zoltán  - Klojber Norbert  3 : 0 

CSC Friendship  - Mozdulj Félegyháza  4 : 0 
Nagy Norbert  - Csontos Ottó  3 : 0 

Fődi Zoltán  - Fiebert Tamás  3 : 1 

Feishtinger Dániel  - Jenován Tibor  3 : 0 

Füredi Péter  - Füzesi József  3 : 0 

Khan Squash Academy II.  - PSA-Griff SE IV.  0 : 4 
Tóth Tea  - Futsek Zoltán  0 : 3 

Demeter Zoltán  - Eperjesi László  1 : 3 

Tóth Krisztián  - Spilkó Róbert  0 : 3 

Lautz Gergely  - Tamásy Ábel  0 : 3 

Gekko SE III.  - Öntöde-ZEUS SE IV.  0 : 4 
Kovács Mihály  - Németh Tamás  0 : 3 

Orbán László  - Pék Róbert  1 : 3 

Kék Tamás  - Pilhoffer Béla  0 : 3 

Böszörményi Róbert  - Marton Zoltán  0 : 3 

Totem SE II.  - CSC Friendship  0 : 4 
Marosvölgyi József  - Szilvásy Levente  0 : 3 

Decsi György  - Füredi Péter  0 : 3 

Bíró Balázs  - Cséffalvay Dániel  0 : 3 

Boros Gellért  - Feishtinger Dániel  0 : 3 

Újpalota FE II.  - PSA-Griff SE IV.  0 : 4 
File Szabolcs  - Futsek Zoltán  0 : 3 

Csillag Dávid  - Eperjesi László  0 : 3 

Kóder Gábor  - Spilkó Róbert  1 : 3 

Svendor Emil  - Tamásy Ábel  0 : 3 


